## L04000061552

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone #)	1
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Name)	
(545)	,	
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700240474447

10/15/12---01016--018 \*\*60.00

SECUETARY OF STATE

112 OCT 15 PM 2:0

T. CLINE

OCT 16 2012

**EXAMINER** 

## **Bob Ayers**

Attorney at Law
1145 Arcadia Road Encinitas California 92024

Telephone and Facsimile (760) 753-9086 bobayers@cox.net

October 8, 2012

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

By certified mail RRR

Re: Dissolution Dream Weaver Properties LLC L0400067552

Dear Florida Division of Corporations:

Enclosed are:

COVER LETTER
ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
COPY OF SAME
CHECK #1381 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$60
SASE

Thank you for your service in dissolving this LLC, confirming a copy and returning it to my client in the SASE.

Please let me know if you require anything further and thank you again for your service.

Tayly Yours,

Bob Aven

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: DREAM WEAVER Properties LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Dzun Landon	
(Name of Person)	
435 South Cleveland Steet #104	WE 201 15
Oceanside CA 92054  (City/State and Zip Code)	
Oceanside CA 92054  (City/State and Zip Code)	PH 2: 0
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	' <b>€</b> i
Name of Person) at ()  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numbe	r)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDR	ESS:
Registration Section Registration Section	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Floriday

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is			•
DREAM WEAVER PROPERTIES	i, LLC		
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Sept 15  L0400067552	,	ned docume	ent number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Septent	e 6,2012		
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liabili 608.441. Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter	ty company's dissolution pur	rsuantito se	c <u>tio</u> n
	of the members	4	2 P.C
the lonited listility (support		\$2.5 \$2.5 \$3.5	<u> </u>
		70	-0 1
		12.5	?
5. CHECK ONE:		<u>S.D.</u>	Ç)
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited lia OR- OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obl  6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed amore rights and interests.  7. CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against the company in an OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction entered against it in any pending suit.	igations and liabilities pursuang its members in accordance by court.  In of any judgment, order or a	ant to s. 608 with their	8.4421. respective
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of members			issolution;
Signature	Printed Na		
Dayon R Jandon	DAWN R. L	ANDO	a/
faller film	PETER E. L	ANDO	on _